150150 Barnstead International • 800-553-0039 • 563-556-2241 • www.barnstead.com
Thermolyne
Hot Plate and
Hot Plate Stirrers
Cimarec® Ceramic Top Hot Plate Stirrers
ORDERING INFORMATION
Electrical Operating Temp Stirring Shipping
(50/60 Hertz) Range Speed Weight US List
Model # Cord Set Volts Amps Watts °C °F RPM Lb. (kg) Price
Cimarec 4” x 4” (10.1 x 10.1 cm) Heating Surface Overall Dimensions 4.75” (12.0 cm) x 4.25” (10.7 cm) x 5.25” (13.3cm)
SP466153 15 Amp 120 3.3 395 150-538 302-1000 100-1000 7.0 (3.2) $326.00
SP466103 15 Amp 240 1.6 393 150-538 302-1000 100-1000 7.0 (3.2) $326.00
SP46610-333, 4 European 230 1.6 360 150-538 302-1000 100-1000 7.0 (3.2) $326.00
Cimarec 7” x 7” (17.7 x 17.7 cm) Heating Surface Overall Dimensions 7.68” (19.5 cm) x 4.5” (11.4 cm) x 8.5” (21.5 cm)
SP469253 15 Amp 120 9.5 1118 150-538 302-1000 100-1000 12 (5.4) $357.00
SP469203 15 Amp 240 4.7 1111 150-538 302-1000 100-1000 12 (5.4) $357.00
SP46920-333, 4 European 230 4.5 1035 150-538 302-1000 100-1000 12 (5.4) $357.00
Cimarec 12” x 12” (30.4 x 30.4 cm) Heating Surface Overall Dimensions 12.88” (32.7 cm) x5.5” (13.9 cm) x 13.8” (34.9 cm)
SP472351, 3 20 Amp 120 13.7 1650 120-370 250-700 100-1000 17 (7.7) $469.00
SP47235-602 15 Amp 120 13.7 1650 120-370 250-700 100-1000  17 (7.7) $469.00
SP472303 15 Amp 240 12 3155 150-538 302-1000 100-1000 17 (7.7) $469.00